CIRCULATION OF VARIOUS LIBRARY MATERIALS FROM THE J. MURREY ATKINS LIBRARY

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS CIRCULATED
Increase Per Year

BOOKS CIRCULATED TO STUDENTS
Increase Per Year

Average Number of Books Circulated
Per FTE Student

BOOKS CIRCULATED TO FACULTY AND STAFF
Increase Per Year

BOOKS CIRCULATED TO NON-UNIVERSITY USERS
Increase Per Year

RESERVE MATERIALS CIRCULATED

OTHER AUDIOVISUAL MATERIALS CIRCULATED

1998-99 THROUGH 2002-03

TABLE IX-4
1998-99 1999-00
173,086 150,988

-21.4% -12.8%
90,135 91,934
-20.5% 2.0%
6.4 6.5
24,276 27,698
11.1% 14.1%
7,690 5,397
-13.2% -29.8%
43,189 33,093
N/Avail N/Avail

Source: Information from the library administration.

2000-01
257,706

70.7%
119,631

30.1%

28,241
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7,158
32.6%
33,465

3,484

2001-02
384,709

49.3%
384,468

221.4%

25.0
32,879
16.4%
8,149
13.8%
29,816

N/Avail

2002-03
214,881

-44.13%
122,759

-68.1%

32,269
-1.9%

8,342
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26,711

12,759



